Kahui Tu Kaha

Voluntary Premiums

To add family members

UniMed

Age

Child
21-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75+

Corporate Health

Positive 80% Plan

Fortnightly Monthly
$10.09 $21.86
$20.18 $43.72
$24.22 $52.47
$28.25 $61.21
$32.29 $69.95
$36.32 $78.70
$40.36 $87.44
$46.12 $99.92
$51.39 $1M.34
$56.66 $122.76

PLEASE NOTE

# Premiums are quoted per person
# When two adults are on the same policy (spouse/partner) their premiums
are calculated on the age of the youngest adult
# Premiums apply to the first TWO children on the policy, thereafter no charge
# Child rate applies up until age 21
# All family members on the same policy must have the same level of cover

Providing Care for our Members when they need it most
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