

UniMed

Voluntary Premiums To add family members

Corporate Health Positive 80% Plan

Age	Fortnightly	Monthly
Child	\$10.09	\$21.86
21-39	\$20.18	\$43.72
40-44	\$24.22	\$52.47
45-49	\$28.25	\$61.21
50-54	\$32.29	\$69.95
55-59	\$36.32	\$78.70
60-64	\$40.36	\$87.44
65-69	\$46.12	\$99.92
70-74	\$51.39	\$111.34
75+	\$56.66	\$122.76

PLEASE NOTE

Premiums are quoted per person

When two adults are on the same policy (spouse/partner) their premiums are calculated on the age of the youngest adult

Premiums apply to the first TWO children on the policy, thereafter no charge

Child rate applies up until age 21

All family members on the same policy must have the same level of cover

Providing Care for our Members when they need it most